ol
SEBowo~vwooaprwnr

\kk.j

VMV

Landesranglistenturnier Damen/Herren 2013

Stynen, Leo
Wahner, Mathias
Gabler, Bjorn
Stlirmer, Sven
Matzke, Thomas
Becker, Christian
Riebschlager, Richard
Hapke, Tobias
Lehner, Frank
Le Minh, Cuong
Kindt, Matthias
Zelfel, Andreas
Rehberg, Chris

21.09.2013 in Rostock

Herren

TSV Rostock Sid
TSV Rostock Sid
VfL Schwerin

TSV Rostock Sid
1.TTC Greifswald
VfL Schwerin

VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim
TSV Rostock Sid
VfL Schwerin

TSV Rostock Sid
VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

32:11
28:16
27:15
28:18
22:21
22:22
23:25
22:25
20:25
17:25
13:31
11:31
entsch. nicht angetreten
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